NEW!
PRESSURE
1032
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

PSI
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 			     RELATED PRODUCTS
T-101	 	 1/4" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
A-308-K	 	 Duct static pressure fitting, 1/4" barb
A-302-K	 	 Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" barb
A-301-K	 	 Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" compression
A-345-K	 	 Flange mounting kit (1 required for each A-301-K or A-302-K)
DCPA-1.2	 	 Power supply, 120 VAC In to 24 VAC/24 VDC Out
691-K0A	 	 Control transformer, 120:24 VAC, 40 VA, Class 2
DCP-1.5-W	 	 Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT
MODEL	 	 DESCRIPTION
A2G50E007CEOMA1	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 in WC, with display with auto zero
A2G50E007CEOMAZ	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 in WC, with display no auto zero
A2G50E007CEOMZZ	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 in WC, no display no auto zero
A2G50E007CEPMA1	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, -0.1 to +1.0 in WC, display with auto zero
A2G50E007CEPMAZ	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, -0.1 to +1.0 in WC, display no auto zero
A2G50E007CEPMZZ	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, -0.1 to +1.0 in WC, no display no auto zero
A2G50E007CEQMA1	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0 to 28 in WC, with display with auto zero
A2G50E007CEQMAZ	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0 to 28 in WC, with display no auto zero
A2G50E007CEQMZZ	 	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0 to 28 in WC, no display no auto zero
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
A2G-50 Series
DIMENSIONS